MARATHON HIGH SCHOOL
2022-2023 BOYS BASKETBALL SCHEDULE

NOV 29 TUESDAY SOMERSET SOHO AWAY 4:00
DEC1 THURSDAY SOMERSET SILVER PALMS  HOME 4:00
DEC2 FRIDAY PALM GLADES HOME 4:00
DEC6 TUESDAY HOREB CHRISTIAN AWAY 4:00
DEC8 THURSDAY POSNACK AWAY 4:30
DEC9 FRIDAY KEY WEST HOME 7:00
DEC 13 TUESDAY ARCHIMDEDAN AWAY 6:00
DEC 15 THURSDAY CORAL SHORES HOME 6:30
JAN 3 TUESDAY SOMERSET SILVER PALMS  AWAY 4:00
JAN 4 WEDNESDAY PALMER HOME 5:00
JAN 6 FRIDAY BOCA RATON HOME 6:00
JAN 10 TUESDAY REDLAND CHRISTIAN HOME 5:00
JAN 12 THURSDAY HOREB CHRISTIAN HOME 5:30
JAN 13 FRIDAY COLONIAL CHRISTIAN HOME 5:00
JAN 17 TUESDAY EVERGLADES PREP AWAY 4:00
JAN 19 THURSDAY POSNACK HOME 4:30
JAN 20 FRIDAY KEY WEST AWAY 7:00
JAN 24 TUESDAY EVERGLADES PREP HOME 4:00
JAN 25 WEDNESDAY PALM GLADES AWAY 4:00
JAN 27 FRIDAY PALMER AWAY 5:00
JAN 31 TUESDAY REDLAND CHRISTIAN AWAY 5:00
FEB 1 WEDNESDAY SOMERSET SOHO HOME 5:00
FEB 3 FRIDAY CORAL SHORES AWAY 6:00
HEAD COACH KEVIN FREEMAN LAST UPDATED 8/23/2022
ASST COACH SEAN KIRWAN

ASST COACH DWAYNE ELLIS

ATHLETIC DIRECTOR LANCE MARTIN
PRINCIPAL WENDY MCPHERSON



Marathon Girls Varsity Basketball 2022 - 2023

Date Day Opponent Location Time
14-Nov Monday Carrollton Away 5:00 PM
16-Nov Wednesday  Gulliver Away 6:00 PM
17-Nov Thursday SOHO Home 4:00 PM

2-Dec Friday Mater Bay Away 3:00 PM
3-Dec Saturday Gulf Coast Home 1:00 PM
5-Dec Monday Florida Christian Home 4:00 PM
8-Dec Thursday Keys Gate Away 3:30 PM
9-Dec Friday Key West Home 5:30 PM
12-Dec Monday Gulliver Home 4:00 PM
14-Dec Wednesday SOHO Away 4:00 PM
15-Dec Thursday Coral Shores Home 5:00 PM
6-Jan Friday Coral Shores Away 4:00 PM
7-Jan Saturday St Brendans Home 1:30 PM
10-Jan Tuesday Florida Christian  Away TBD
12-Jan Thursday Horeb Christian Home 4:00 PM
13-Jan Friday St. Brendans Away 3:30 PM
20-Jan Friday Key West Away 5:30 PM
26-Jan Thursday Carrollton Home 5:00 PM

Head Coach: Andra Garvey
Assistant: Jaymie Robinson



MARATHON MIDDLE SCHOOL

2022-2023 GIRLS/BOYS BASKETBALL SCHEDULE

DEC1 THURSDAY
DEC 2 FRIDAY
DEC3 SATURDAY
DEC 8 THURSDAY
DEC S FRIDAY

DEC 12 MONDAY
DEC 14 WEDNESDAY
JAN 4 WEDNESDAY
JAN 7 SATURDAY
JAN 9 MONDAY
JAN 11 WEDNESDAY
JAN 12 THURSDAY
JAN 18 WEDNESDAY
JAN 23 MONDAY
JAN 26 THURSDAY
JAN 30 MONDAY
HEAD COACH

OCEAN STUDIES

KLS

COUNTRY DAY
OCEAN STUDIES
PALMER TRINITY

HOB
SUGARLOAF

PALMER TRINITY
COUNTRY DAY

HOB

PKS
BASILICA
KLS
SUGARLOAF
PKS
BASILICA

JAMES MURPHY

HOME
HOME
HOME
AWAY
AWAY
AWAY
HOME

HOME
AWAY
HOME
HOME
AWAY
AWAY
AWAY
AWAY
HOME

5:30/6:30
6:00/7:00
11:00/12:00
5:30/6:30
3:30 BOYS
5:30/6:30
5:30/6:30

4:00 BOYS
11:00/12:00
5:30/6:30
5:00/6:00
5:30/6:30
5:30/6:30
5:30/6:30
5:30/6:30
5:30/6:30

last updated 10/18/22



Date Day

8-Nov Tuesday
10-Nov ~ Thursday
15-Nov  Tuesday
18-Nov Friday
28-Nov Monday
29-Nov Tuesday
30-Nov Wednesday
2-Dec Friday
7-Dec Wednesday
9-Dec Friday
13-Dec Tuesday
15-Dec Thursday
4-Jan Wednesday
6-Jan Friday
10-Jan Tuesday
12-Jan Thursday
13-Jan Friday
17-Jan Tuesday
19-Jan Thursday

Head Coach: Kelley Cruz

Assistant:

Marathon Boys Varsity Soccer 2022 - 2023

Opponent

Coral Shores
Westwood
Florida Christian
Palmer

Coral Shores
Archimedean
Mater Bay
Pace

SOHO
Westwood
Cushman
SLAM

Key West
Country Day
Cushman
Palmer

Horeb Christian
SOHO
Booker T

Location

Home
Away
Home
Home
Away
Away
Home
Home
Home
Home
Home
Away
Home
Home
Away
Away
Home
Away
Away

Time

4:00 PM
4:00 PM
4:00 PM
4:00 PM
4:00 PM
4:30 PM
5:00 PM
6:00 PM
6:00 PM
6:00 PM
4:00 PM
3:00 PM
6:00 PM
4:00 PM
3:30 PM
3:30 PM
6:00 PM
TBD

1:30 PM



Date

15-Nov
16-Nov
29-Nov
30-Nov
2-Dec
5-Dec
7-Dec
9-Dec
12-Dec
13-Dec
5-Jan
6-Jan
10-Jan
13-Jan
17-Jan
19-Jan

Day

Tuesday
Wednesday
Tuesday
Wednesday
Friday
Monday
Wednesday
Friday
Monday
Tuesday
Thursday
Friday
Tuesday
Friday
Tuesday
Thursday

Marathon Girls Varsity Soccer 2022 - 2023

Opponent

Silver Palms
Homestead
Archimedian
Mater Bay
Pace

SLAM

SOHO
Westwood
Coral Shores
Cushman
Westwood
Coral Shores
Cushman

Horeb Christian

SOHO
SLAM

Head Coach: Tracy McDonald

Assistant: Michele Yablon

Location

Away
Away
Away
Home
Home
Home
Home
Home
Away
Home
Away
Home
Away
Home
Away
Away

Time

4:00 PM
3:00 PM
3:00 PM
3:00 PM
4:00 PM
4:00 PM
4:00 PM
4:00 PM
4:00 PM
2:00 PM
4:00 PM
6:00 PM
2:00 PM
4:00 PM
4:00 PM
4:00 PM



Date

7-Nov
14-Nov
16-Nov
17-Nov
29-Nov
30-Nov
3-Dec
6-Dec
7-Dec
10-Dec
14-Dec

Day

Monday
Monday
Wednesday
Thursday
Tuesday
Wednesday
Saturday
Tuesday
Wednesday
Saturday
Tuesday

Marathon Boys Middle School Soccer 2022

Opponent

Basilica
Sugarloaf

Key Largo
Basilica

Key Largo
Florida Christian
MCD Tourney
Key Largo
Sugarloaf
Country Day
Key Largo

Location

Home
Home
Home
Home
Away
Away
Away
Home
Away
Home
Away

Time

6:00 PM
6:30 PM
5:00 PM
6:00 PM
5:00 PM
4:30 PM
TBA
5:00 PM
6:30 PM
12:00 PM
6:00 PM



Marathon Girls Middle School Soccer 2022

Date Day Opponent Location Time
7-Nov Monday Basilica Home 5:00 PM
14-Nov Monday Sugarloaf Home 5:30 PM
17-Nov Thursday Basilica Home 5:00 PM
30-Nov Wednesday  Florida Christian Away 3:30 PM
7-Dec Wednesday  Sugarloaf Away 5:30 PM

10-Dec Saturday Country Day Home 10:30 AM



Marathon Girls Weightlifting
2022-2023

Nov. 2 @ Coral Shores (3:30)

Nov. 9 @ MHS (3:30)

Nov. 16 @ Gulliver (3:30)

Nov. 30 @ Coral Shores (3:30)

Dec. 7 @ Key West (3:30)

Dec. 14 @ MHS (3:30)

Jan. 4 @ MHS (3:30)

Jan. 11 @ MHS (4:00) Senior Night

Jan. 18 @ Coral Shores (4:00)



